1  Copyright © 2023, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 27 Feb. 2025. Issue No: V4
Issue No: DSE-0029652
 SMD  MID Power LED
XI3030E/LKE-HXXXX68Z15/2T
Features
‧PLCC-2 package
Top view ‧ white LED

Ver.:4     Release Date:03/03/2025      狀態:Approved(正式發行)
DATASHEET
SMD  MID Power LED
XI3030E/LKE-HXXXX68Z15/2T
3  Copyright © 2023, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date: 27 Feb. 2025. Issue No: V4
Issue No: DSE-0029652
Mass Production List
Series For 4000K 165lm
Product
CRI
 Min.(1)
CCT(K)
Φ(lm)
Min. (2)
XI3030E/LKE-H2213568Z15/2T 70 2200K 135
XI3030E/LKE-H2715068Z15/2T 70 2700K 150
XI3030E/LKE-H3015568Z15/2T 70 3000K 155
XI3030E/LKE-H3516068Z15/2T 70 3500K 160
XI3030E/LKE-H4016568Z15/2T 70 4000K 165
XI3030E/LKE-H5016568Z15/2T 70 5000K 165
XI3030E/LKE-H5716568Z15/2T 70 5700K 165
XI3030E/LKE-H6016568Z15/2T 70 6000K 165
XI3030E/LKE-H6516068Z15/2T 70 6500K 160
Series For 4000K 175lm
Product
CRI
 Min.(1)
CCT(K)
Φ(lm)
Min. (2)
XI3030E/LKE-H2715868Z15/2T 70 2700K 158
XI3030E/LKE-H3016368Z15/2T 70 3000K 163
XI3030E/LKE-H3517068Z15/2T 70 3500K 170
XI3030E/LKE-H4017568Z15/2T 70 4000K 175
XI3030E/LKE-H5017568Z15/2T 70 5000K 175
XI3030E/LKE-H5717568Z15/2T 70 5700K 175
XI3030E/LKE-H6517068Z15/2T 70 6500K 170
Notes:
1. Tolerance of Color Rendering Index: ±2
2. Tolerance of Luminous flux: ±11%.
Ver.:4     Release Date:03/03/2025      狀態:Approved(正式發行)